
8:30-  8:50
8:50-
10:15

10:30-
12:15

1:00-
2:45

3:00-
4:45

8:30-
10:15

10:30-
12:15

1:00-
2:45

3:00-
4:45

Opening Remarks 922-106A Peter Balash NA NA

FE-321
Advanced Remediation Technologies -  Water Management 
Technologies

922-102 Peter Balash Vannessa Nuñez-López
Alison Fritz, Markus 
Drouven

FE-323
Minerals Sustainability - Resource Characterization (including 
PrOMMiS) and Critical Minerals Processing

922-106A Peter Balash Grant Bromhal Alison Fritz, Tom Tarka

Methane Mitigation 922-106C Travis Shultz Jared Ciferno Matt Jamieson, Markus 
Drouven

Natural Gas Decarbonization and Hydrogen Technologies 922-106C Travis Shultz Evan Frye Eric Lewis

Gasification 922-106C Travis Shultz Bob Schrecengost Bob Stevens

Simulation-Based Engineering (IDAES) 922-106C Travis Shultz Bob Schrecengost Anthony Burgard

Turbines (excluding sCO2 Power Cycles) 922-106C Travis Shultz Bob Schrecengost Bob Stevens

SOFC/SOEC 922-106C Travis Shultz Bob Schrecengost Kyle Buchheit, Greg 
Hackett

FE-222 Carbon Storage (transport postponed until January) 921-229 Troy Hawkins Gillian Rosen
Mackenzie Mark-Moser, 
Ray Boswell

FE-224 Carbon Conversion 922-102 John Wimer Ian Rowe Michelle Krynock, Joshua 
Morgan

FE-225 Point-Source Carbon Capture 922-106A John Wimer Dan Hancu Greg Hackett

FE-223 Carbon Dioxide Removal Troy Hawkins Rory Jacobson Ben Omell, Sally Homsy

FE-223 Carbon Transport Troy Hawkins Amanda Raddatz-Bopp, 
Sarah Leung

John Brewer, David 
Morgan

FE-221, 222, 
225, 322

Cross-Cutting Issue:  Hydrogen Production with Carbon Capture, 
Transport, and Storage 

Troy Hawkins

FE-222, 225
Cross-Cutting Issue:  Flexible Operation of a Fully-Integrated Carbon 
Capture, Transport and Storage System

Troy Hawkins

TBD date in 
January

TBD date in 
January

TBD date in 
January

Wed, Dec 11Tue, Dec 10

Postponed until January 2025:
Rescheduled for 

January 10.

Draft Agenda - Updated 11/22/24

FECM EY25 Analysis Planning Workshop
December 10-11, 2024

SSAE MYRP Lead 
and PIs (presenters)

Facilitator

FE-221

FE-322

FECM HQ 
MYPP Lead 
(presenters)

Management 
Grouping FECM Sub-Program / Topic Room


	Dec 10-11

